Ebenezer Home Care
Assisted Living 2021

Other Home Care Service Fees

Bathing and Dressing

Showering Assistance (once per week)
Showering Assistance (twice per week)
Showering Assistance (three times per week)
Extended Showering Assistance (once per week)
Extended Showering Assistance (twice per week)

Extended Showering Assistance (three times per week)

Bathing Assistance (once per week)
Bathing Assistance (twice per week)
Bathing Assistance (three times per week)
Grooming Assistance (once per day)
Grooming Assistance (twice per day)
Basic Dressing (once per day)

Basic Dressing (twice per day)

Dressing Assistance (once per day)
Dressing Assistance (twice per day)

Transfer, Mobility & Escorts

Escorts to Meals and Activities (1 person)

Escorts to Activities (1 person)

Escorts to Salon once a week

Assistance with Transfers and Mobility (1 person)

Assistance with Transfers and Mobility (2 person)
Without lift or with resident owned lift
With community lift

Individual Exercise Program

Walking Program (one time a day)

Walking Program (two times per day)

Cost
$125
$220
$340
$130
$230
$340
$155
$270
$390
$125
$185
$120
$230
$225
$350

$640
$340
$60

$475

$1,120

$1,310
$230
$230
$440

per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month

per month
per month
per month
per month

per month
per month
per month
per month
per month



Dining Service Assistance

Dining Room Assistance (three times per day)
Specialized Diets Level |

Specialized Diets Level Il

Supplemental Nutrition Level | (feeding tube)
Supplemental Nutrition Level Il (feeding tube)
Supplemental Nutrition Level 111 (feeding tube)
Supplemental Nutrition Level 1V (feeding tube)
Tray Delivery

Tray Delivery (one time per day)

Tray Delivery (two times per day)
Tray Delivery (three times per day)

Personal Hygiene

Bathroom Assistance Level |
Bathroom Assistance Level Il
Catheter/Colostomy Assistance

Medication Services

Medication set up for Mediboxes

Medication Reminders (one time per day)
Medication Reminders (two times per day)
Medication Reminders (three times per day)
Medication Reminders (four times per day)
Medication Administration (one time per day)
Medication Administration (two times per day)
Medication Administration (three times per day)
Medication Administration (four times per day)
Medication Administration (five times per day)
Medication Administration (six times per day)

Medication Administration (seven times per day)

Medication Changes

PRN Medication Administration
Medication Oversight

Nebulizer Assistance (one time per day)
Nebulizer Assistance (two times per day)
Nebulizer Assistance (three times per day)

$175
$155
$780
$740
$1,480
$2,225
$2,965
$7
$175

$340
$450

$735
$1,120
$885

$345
$150
$300
$435
$580
$250
$505
$690
$885
$1,090
$1,255
$1,440
$40
$18
$135
$315
$490
$660

per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per meal
per month

per month
per month

per month
per month
per month

per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month
per month

per 15 minutes

per time
per month
per month
per month
per month



Nebulizer Assistance (four times per day) $850 per month

Nebulizer Assistance (five times per day) $1,030 per month
Nebulizer Assistance (six times per day) $1,205 per month
CPAP without HS cares $335 per month
CPAP with HS cares $230 per month
Specialized Medication (one time per day) $110 per month
Specialized Medication (two times per day) $160 per month
Specialized Medication (three times per day) $210 per month
Specialized Medication (four times per day) $260 per month
Specialized Medication (five times per day) $320 per month
Specialized Medication (six times per day) $370 per month
Specialized Medication (seven times per day) $420 per month
Oxygen Management $425 per month
Injections by nurse (one time per month) $40 per month
Injections by nurse (one time per week) $160 per month

Diabetes Support Services

Routine Insulin Management one time a week $190 per month
Insulin Sliding Scale Management one time a week $405 per month
Insulin Set-up by Nursing $40 per 15 minutes
Blood Sugar Checks without insulin admin 1 per day $140 per month
Blood Sugar Checks without insulin admin 2 per day $255 per month
Blood Sugar Checks without insulin admin 3 per day $375 per month
Blood Sugar Checks without insulin admin 4 per day $495 per month
Blood Sugar Checks without insulin admin 5 per day $625 per month
Blood Sugar Checks without insulin admin 6 per day $730 per month
Blood Sugar Checks with insulin admin 1 per day $235 per month
Blood Sugar Checks with insulin admin 2 per day $465 per month
Blood Sugar Checks with insulin admin 3 per day $690 per month
Blood Sugar Checks with insulin admin 4 per day $915 per month
Blood Sugar Checks with insulin admin 5 per day $1,140 per month
Blood Sugar Checks without insulin admin 1 per week $75 per month

Note: A resident receiving Diabetic Management Services will have these charges:
1. Either Routine or Sliding Scale Insulin Management Fee

2. Needle fill charged by nurse or Fairview Pharmacy (unless using insulin pen)
3. Blood sugar checks w/o insulin at ordered times when no insulin is scheduled
4. Blood sugar checks with insulin at ordered times when insulin is scheduled
Note: Resident must use community provided testing equipment.



Health Support Services

Resident Assistant Visit - Daily $230 per month
Resident Assistant Visit - Weekly $65 per month
Resident Assistant Visit - Monthly $18 per month
Check Vitals — Daily $230 per month
Check Vitals — Weekly $65 per month
Check Vitals - Monthly $18 per month
Nurse Visit once a week $160 per month
Nurse Visit three times a week $450 per month
Nurse Visit Daily $840 per month
Eye Surgery Care Package $510 per surgery
Care Coordination with other providers $40 per 15 minutes
Safety Check (two additional per day) $155 per month
Safety Check (four additional per day) $260 per month
Other Services

Journey Program (not available at all communities) $75 one 4 hour day
Journey Program (not available at all communities) $1,000 4 hrs every day
Additional laundry - 1 load per week $65 per month
Homemaking Services $230 per month

Long Term Care Insurance

Initial Set up Processing Fee $60 per time
Monthly Processing Fee $40 per 15 min.
Incremental Services

RN Visit $40 per 15 min.
Resident Assistant Visit $18 per 15 min.
Fall Follow up $65 per fall
INR-Nurse $40 per 15 min.

updated 10/13/2020 Price Group C



